27 April 2024 Saturday

55th Race Starts At:

Prize 1.)186.500 v

R Horse Name Age
1 1.FORTUNELLO 5ybh
2 2.KAHRAVAN TRADER 5ybh
3 3.ANADOLU YILDIZI 5ybh
4 4.GOLD DESIGN (USA) 5ychh
5 5.LEBRON 6ybh
6 6.NONAVE HERO 4ybh
7 7.REBEL KING 4ychh
8 8.TOUCH THEMCTORY 4ybh

Declarations

Condition 3
2)74600 v

Sire
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - SPIRA (IRE)
VENDIP (USA) - LULLABY
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - ROSE OF THEBOSS
VIOLENCE (USA) - DESIGN FOR LIFE (USA)
WENER WALZER (GER) - THEMS
OXBOW (USA) - SITARA (USA)
MONDIALISTE (IRE) - DREAMNG OF STELLA (IR)
FIRE MAMBO - GETLOUD

50,50 kg, 60 kg, 62 kg,

Dam
63
62
58
58
57
55
55
55

3.)37.300 ¢

Weight Jockey
Withdrawn SELIN DIKENCIK
Withdrawn HARUN KAHRAVIAN
MAKYAWZ  GUNE.IGER
AGELIK ABDULSAVET TEKIN
F.R.BEBEK CAGLAR OZDIL
Withdrawn CAGRI SEL
MS.GELIK MAHMUT SEVIM
MKESKIN MEHMET TOPCU

Ankara Racecourse (4th Day)

2000 Fiber Sand
4.)18.650 t
Owner Trainer
M&zGUL 58
E.DIBLEN 73
R.KARABAS 72
EMIN KARATAS 91
MOZDIL 70
AE.BAS 63
U.KULAK 81
BUR.ARSLAN 33

RT
772645
324344
5-14647
81-4421
75632-6
353123
2131-24
605908

Last 6 Race



